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Pine River 201543 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 9,500 | 20154 3 | $10.1600 $96,520.0000 13,280,000
Capital 6 H M &y H 16 H
Management PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 5,000 | 20154 3 | $10.1800 $50,900.0000 13,285,000
L.P. i & H 16 H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 7,000 | 2015 43 | $10.2000 $71,400.0000 13,292,000
it &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 25,000 | 20154 3 | $10.2200 | $255,500.0000 13,317,000
Fit &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 27,000 | 20154 3 | $10.2400 | $276,480.0000 13,344,000
Fit &) A 16 H




AT HE HirgE | SIUITETES 23,000 | 201543 | $10.2600 | $235,980.0000 13,367,000
i &) H16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 18,500 | 201543 | $10.2800 | $190,180.0000 13,385,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 68,000 | 201543 | $10.3000 | $700,400.0000 13,453,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 60,000 | 201543 | $10.3200 | $619,200.0000 13,513,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 16,000 | 201543 | $10.3400 | $165,440.0000 13,529,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 34,000 | 201543 | $10.3600 | $352,240.0000 13,563,500
fit | H1e H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 70,000 | 201543 | $10.3800 | $726,600.0000 13,633,500
fit | H1e H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 16,000 | 2015 -3 | $10.4000 | $166,400.0000 13,649,500
i &) H16H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 120,000 | 201543 | $10.4200 | $1,250,400.0000 13,769,500
i &y H16H

PTETHE HitEnlE | ASETAETES 4,000 | 201543 | $10.4600 $41,840.0000 13,765,500
i &y H25H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P./2 81573245/ 54 BH A 55 (6) B A A -
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Pine River Capital Management L.P./2 4% 1 Pine River Capital Management LLC #EA 1Y/ E] °



